Renewal Parts:
Code Description
(P/N)
303.2470 Unidirectional dome
152.5300 Lower cover with a cable lead with plug and bush and internal connections cables
152.1570 Lampholder
152.5320 Vibration.camping block with hardware
760.2190 105 W tungsten-halogen, 6.6 A, with dichroic reflector

the window, the dome is outside provided
with identification letter “A”.
How to order
Colour:
R = Red (stopbar only)
Y = Yellow
Compliance:
F = FAA
I = ICAO Cat. III
Lamp Type:
100 = 105W 6,6A reflectorized
WT F
AT-32.1 October 2004
Compliances: ICAO Annex 14
FAA : Approved AC 150/5345-46
L852G-L852S
Mounting Assembly:
B = Standard Shallow Base
R = 12” Adaptor ring
O = No Mounting Assembly
Options:
F = Fuse cutout (stopbar only)
E = Electronic Cutout Relay (stopbar only)
Type:
SB = stopbar (FAA only)
GL = guard light
: FAA Approved, ETL certified.
TWSBF-GB-OCEM  16-12-2004  12:11  Pagina 1
SEMI-FLUSH STOPBAR AND RUNWAY GUARD LIGHT -
SHALLOW BASE FOR SIDE CONDUIT – MOUNTING DETAILS
AT-32.2 October 2004
Features continues:
AT-32.3 October 2004
The shallow base consists of a treated
aluminium casting containing an elec-

the window, the dome is outside provided
with identification letter “A”.
How to order
Colour:
R = Red (stopbar only)
Y = Yellow
Compliance:
F = FAA
I = ICAO Cat. III
Lamp Type:
100 = 105W 6,6A reflectorized
WT F
AT-32.1 October 2004
Compliances: ICAO Annex 14
FAA : Approved AC 150/5345-46
L852G-L852S
Mounting Assembly:
B = Standard Shallow Base
R = 12” Adaptor ring
O = No Mounting Assembly
Options:
F = Fuse cutout (stopbar only)
E = Electronic Cutout Relay (stopbar only)
Type:
SB = stopbar (FAA only)
GL = guard light
: FAA Approved, ETL certified.
TWSBF-GB-OCEM  16-12-2004  12:11  Pagina 1